
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-0088 Name: Palace Theater Masonry Restoration Change Order
1

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:4/1/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2020 4/14/2020

Title: Approval of Change Order #1 for Palace Theater Masonry Restoration

Sponsors: Engineering Department, Tim Begley

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order #1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCity Council4/14/2020 1

Work Session4/7/2020 1

Approval of Change Order #1 for Palace Theater Masonry Restoration
SUMMARY: The restoration of the masonry of the Palace Theater was bid with 100% of the masonry
(6,800 sq. ft.) tuckpointing. The attached change order lowers this quantity to 20% (1,360 sq. ft.) and
lowers the total contract value to $60,835.00.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 110-44400-930-001

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve change order

City of Crossville Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

